rvKkT
", . v ,? v- -- ,
.y i'-1- ' .
i
P t P--"
!,V"ii""MoiurJ!!!- -r
SCh: r"jm,mml
le" rcfVLA nourc

lip. Apply ninthom Co.. 180-4- 1 N. Juniper
atreet, ;
COMPOSITPns. atone hands, monotype key-boa-
operators. Stephen Ureene Co.,
N. K. corner Arch and 18th ata,
AND UOTAnY PHESSMEN
WANTED
WE HAVE HErunED AM. THE PRESS-
MEN REQUIRED AT PRESENT FOIl OUIt
BUACK PRESSEfl, HUT 8TII.I. HAVE
OPENINOS FOR ONLY FIRST-CI.AB- A- -l
PRESSMEN WHO ARE THOROUGHLY EX-
PERIENCED ON COLOR WORK.
meek; open shop; perma-
nent work aa Ion aa scrvlcee are satisfac-
tory! scale 100 to JP.8 per week, with IB
additional for night work 0
Apply by letter, clvlns; experience In detail
ana at least 2 references on your charactor
and (irallly of our workmanship, to
' EMPLOYMENT DEPARTMENT
CURTIS COMPANY
LADIES' HOME JOURNAL
HATURDAY 12VKNINO POST
COUNTRY OENTLEMAN
DESIGNER FOR LACE CURTAINS:
I ONCERN; STATE AUE
AND EXPERIENCE REPLIES WILL
HE TREATED IN THE STRICTEST CON-
FIDENCE. ADDRESS
M K0. P. O UX 3484
HONEST MAN
Can connect with large corporation where
his future Is assured and where
UNUSUAL PAY
will be the reward for hard work, loyalty
nnd experience not neceaiary:
reference required Ca.ll Spruce 0807 for
Interview.
JOR PRESSMEN wantd 43 soura a week.
one ramuiar wun .Miner automatic reen
r:
n-
-i saJr-ff- i rariXW&E
KNA11E,
of
up 1111
LOOMFIXER. first class, 7j In. C. K
looma. Olrard Worsted Co , Howard and
Huntlnidon ata.
MAN
We call for a mnn and we mean Just that,
a man who doesn't belle tho nume, who Is
aasreaalvely ambitious keen to act ahead.
agtr to make a dependable connection In
some capacity that will reward him continu-
ously permanently and to a degree greater
than he will be likely to command anywhere
else. Our sale department haa room for
auoti a man; preforabl over 30 years of n;e.
we unn promuo to start mm at tne very
top of the ladder, but we do offer unusunl
opportunity to a clear-eye- atrnlnht-thlnkln- a
to make very drairable earnltiKS. with
quick Increaae and steady advancement,
Call between 10 and 4 at Sulto 1108, Ijind
Title and Trust Did.
MEN A laru") lianklmr Institution, headquar
tera In Phllndelnhla. haa openlnaa for men
who are nmbltloua to make an Independent